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SUPPLIES
TWELFTH AND WASHINGTON

Mor OAKLAND. Mor 29/

Moriarty Louis, floorwalker S F, r 868
21st

—Margaret Miss, opr, r 212 otn
—Timothy .lineman, r 967 Park way
Moriat Mamie Miss, emp Lemer & Porte,

r 535 35th
Morie Jas, emp O L Co
Morin Maggie Mrs, r 2102 Elm
—Margaret Miss, elk Lace House, r 307

7th
Morine Thos, special policeman, r 1016

Willow
Morison Fisher G, fireman S P Co, r 1714

9th
—Harry C, student, r 1714 9th
—Isabella F Miss, teacher Cole School, r

1714 9th
—Mary H Miss, r 1714 9th
—Wallace W, elk S P Co, r 1212 Magnolia
—Wm W, dep sheriff, r 1714 9th
Moritz Nicholas, miner, r 1772 7th
Morken J Miss, nurse, r 632 Tel av
Morland Alex, lab, r 2161 14th av
Morley Leon R, r 4194 Lusk
—Leroy, emp Judson Mfg Co, r 4194 Lusk
—Louis, lab, r 4194 Lusk
Morning Times 410 10th
Morosco Frank W G, propr Oriental

Program and Adv Co, r 1018 Washn
Morrello John, elk Dugdell & Woods
Morresi S, cook, r 359 10th
Morrill Frank B, expressman, r 1315 e 11th
—Fredk B, foreman, r 757 Brush
—G W, emp O S L and H B Ry
—M M Mrs, nurse, r 1316 e 11th
—Paul, mach, r 561 e 11th
Morrilio John J, elk, r 1020 24th
Morris Antone, lab, r 869 e 15th
—Catherine Mrs, r 604 San Pablo av
—Chas B, carp, r 111 Miles av
—DavidT r 915% Washn
—Edw, r 1761 Goss
—Edw H, barber Park av nr Hubbard,

Em'ville
—Edw T, m^r S F, r 1380 9th av
—Elaine B Miss, agt S F Laundry 1770

7th, r 1676 8th
—Elizabeth Mrs, r 810 Alice
—Elsie Miss, r 675 36th
—Florence Miss, r 1226 Bdv
—Florence E Mrs, r 1226 Bdy
—Frank B, bkkpr, r 1354 23d av
—Fred, plasterer, r 1424 8th

MORRIS HENRY C
Cashier Central Bank, r 1105 Jackson

—Henry S, banker, r 1105 Jackson
—J, r 1226 Bdy
—Jas, emp S P Co, r 1515 8th
—Jas W (M.orris & Jones), r 1504 8th
—Jennie A Mrs, r 675 36th
—& Jones (J W Morris, B Jones) saloon

1466% 7th
—Jos, layer Umphred Bros, r 1515 8th
—Jos, elk, r 1424 8th
—Jos, emp S P Co, r 1055 Willow
—Jos, emp S P Co, r 711 Filbert
—Jos F, emp Cal Door Co, r 711 Filbert
—Jos E, emp J H Lawrence, r 675 36th
—Jos E, electr Elec Supply Co, r 675 36th
—Kate C Miss, teacher Franklin School,

r 536 28th
—Lester B (Racine & Morris), r 1155%

Washn
—Lettie A Mrs, r 1676 8th
—Lettie W Miss r 1676 8th
—Lizzie Miss, r 810 Alice
—L P Mrs, r 2233 Adeline
—Lucy Miss, dressmkr, r 1424 8th
—L W Miss, laundry agt 525 8th

WE
STATE COMPANY*

S&L ESTATE AGENTS AMD AUCTIONEERS.

Morris Mamie
Miss, emp

r 711 Filbert

6^9—Manuel, fruit 1151 Railroad av, r
Kennedy

—Manuel, r 629 Kennedy
—Mary E Miss, teacher Lafayette School,

r S F
—Nellie Miss, r 1424 8th
—Robt, cond O T, r 1178 w Moss av
—Roy H, foreman Mobile Co, r 675 36th
—Saml S, groceries 1706 7th, r 1618 11th
—Stanley S, electr, r 474 9th
—Thos, eng S P Co, r 865 Cedar
—Wm, art dealer S F, r 170 9th
—Wm, emp S P Co, r 865 Cedar
—Wm JrL emp S P Co, r 865 Cedar
Morrisey J Mrs, r 1125 Adeline
Morrison Andrew J, real estate, r 663 e

24th
—Annie Miss, r 1505 25th av
—Benj F, r 170 e 15th
—Chas E, horseman, r 260 2d
—Daisy Miss, r 1003% 7th
—Danl, r 1062 e 17th
—Edith Miss, r 1206 8th
—Edw F, appr C C Mills, r 1505 25th av
—Edw W, bkkpr S F, r 170 e 15th
—Edwin C, ins S F, r 2021 Summit
—Ernest W, collr, r 1110 Jefferson
—Erwin C, surveyor S P Co, r 1771 10th
—Francis R, teacher, r 4009 Tel av
—Frank C, f 322 San Pablo av
—F X Rev, asst pastor Church of the

Immaculate Conception, r 616 7th
—Georgie Miss, r 718 Henry
—Hazel C Miss, r 1115 Adeline
—Henrietta Miss, emp C F C Assn, r

1003% 7th
—Jas M, civ eng S P Co, r 1214 14th
—John, emp Fred Becker Co, r 1003% 7th
—John B, eng H E Watson, r 360 2d
—John H, r 1505 25th av
-John T, r 1206 8th
—J P, gardener Fabiola Hospital
—Julia Mrs, r 585 25th (rear)
—Kenneth A, cond O T, r 497 49th
—Laura Mrs, nurse D D Crowley, r 213

San Pablo av
—Laura E Miss, missionary, r 702 11th
—Lizzie Miss, emp C C L Co
—Lucy Miss, r 213 San Pablo av
—Mabel Miss, binder Carruth & Carruth,

r 72 San Pablo av
—Martha H Mrs, r 424 e 10th
—Marv A Mrs, r 820 18th
—Melvin B, emp S P Co, r 1566 5th
—Mercedes Miss, r 170 e 15th
—Merle M Miss, r 2021 Summit
—M H Mrs, r 400 Edwards
—Minnie Miss, r 4009 Tel av
—Robt, driver Enterprise Rochdale Co
—Walter H, bkkpr. r 1115 Adeline
—Wm, lab, r 408 2d
—Wm, stevedore, r 1162 7th
—Wm Jr, stevedore, r 1162 7th

Manufacturers and Dealers in

STONEWARE and FLOWER POTS
17-19 SPEAR ST.. SAN FRANCISCO


